Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 7/10/2024
June 2024
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
782,849
1 472.70 1,205,712 -4,790 0 3,645 270 0 -4,088 778,761
2 472.34 1,201,884 -3,828 0 5,497 255 0 -5,844 772,917
3 471.88 1,196,999 -4,885 0 3,694 281 0 -3,941 768,976
4 471.20 1,189,789 -7,210 0 3,713 318 0 -3,934 765,042
5 470.34 1,180,690 -9,099 0 3,772 300 0 -3,891 761,151
6 469.21 1,168,769 -11,921 0 3,943 315 0 -4,308 756,843
7 468.70 1,163,402 -5,367 0 4,927 300 0 -5,215 751,628
8 468.34 1,159,618 -3,784 0 4,973 78 0 -5,160 746,468
9 468.12 1,157,307 -2,311 0 4,921 257 0 -5,257 741,211
10 467.77 1,153,635 -3,672 0 4,936 317 0 -5,290 735,921
11 467.05 1,146,091 -7,544 0 3,952 339 0 -4,145 731,776
12 465.99 1,135,014 -11,077 0 3,730 337 0 -3,972 727,804
13 464.90 1,123,660 -11,354 0 3,713 314 0 -4,025 723,779
14 464.17 1,116,077 -7,583 0 3,337 344 0 -3,507 720,272
15 463.70 1,111,204 -4,873 0 3,319 345 0 -3,723 716,549
16 463.46 1,108,718 -2,486 0 3,451 299 0 -3,753 712,796
17 462.89 1,102,821 -5,897 0 3,449 342 0 -3,971 708,825
18 462.10 1,094,665 -8,156 0 3,450 344 0 -3,807 705,018
19 460.88 1,082,109 -12,556 0 5210 361 0 -5,576 699,442
20 460.09 1,074,004 -8,105 0 5,208 361 0 -5,515 693,927
21 459.33 1,066,225 -7,779 0 2,553 369 0 -2,784 691,143
22 458.97 1,062,547 -3,678 0 1,742 356 0 -2,132 689,011
23 458.66 1,059,383 -3,164 0 2,703 324 0 -3,123 685,888
24 458.11 1,053,777 -5,606 0 2,714 340 0 -3,005 682,883
25 457.50 1,047,572 -6,205 0 3,513 364 0 -3,812 679,071
26 456.87 1,041,175 -6,397 0 3,397 362 0 -3,837 675,234
27 455.95 1,031,857 -9,318 0 4,334 359 0 -4,531 670,703
28 454.79 1,020,148 -11,709 0 4,358 365 0 -4,598 666,105
29 453.65 1,008,684 -11,464 0 5,638 358 0 -5,931 660,174
30 452.90 1,001,165 -7,519 0 4,718 519 0 -5,088 655,086
Totals -209,337 0 118,510 9,793 0 -127,763

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



